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The 7th beachfield summer open - 09/07/2023
Individual Rankings - Through Event 18 from best 4 events

Name

Agrawal, Aanya
Jeffrey, Amy
Chevis, Annabel
Martin, Amelia
Partridge, Jess
Brett, Sophie

Name

Kulik, Ivan

Morgan, Max

Ross, Gabriel
Henderson, Thomas

9 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Age Team Points
9  Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE 32
9 Maidstone SC 18
9 Black Lion Swimming Club 17
9  Sittingbourne and Milton SC 15
9 Maidstone SC 14
9 Tonbridge SC 11

9 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Age Team Points
9 Tonbridge SC 40
9  Black Lion Swimming Club 15
9 Tonbridge SC 13
9 Maidstone SC 4
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10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name Age
Spallek-Puttacharoen, Luc 10
Stickens, Zara 10
Glock, Ruby 10
Ward, Abigail 10
Buck, Annabel 10
Notley, Dakota 10
Borys, Amelia ] 10
Deloiu, Alexia 10
Marote, Gabriele 10
Watts, Cadence 10
Dodd, Leila 10
McEldon, Edie 10
Duvergier, Bella 10
Flatt, Hollie-May 10
Brown, Lucie 10

Team

Maidstone SC

Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Maidstone SC

Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Tonbridge SC

Medway Maritime Swimming C
Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Sittingbourne and Milton SC

Points
40
35
34
30
23
22
20
17
10
10
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Place

Black Lion Swimming Club

10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Duvergier, Lola 10
Name Age
Cepukavicius, Elias 10
Bojanowski, Oliver 10
Thomas, Christopher 10
Herbert, Ben 10
Psenicnyj, Daniel 10
Mihai, Sebi 10
McLean, Alessio 10
Stockdale, Jack 10
Bourner, Sonny 10
Limer, Ryan 10
Swist, Jeremi 10

Team

Beachfield Swimming Squad
Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Black Lion Swimming Club
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Tonbridge SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name Age
Savage, Izzy 11

Team

Maidstone SC

Points

35

30
24
19
18
17
16
14

Points

33
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Tse, Cheryl

Moss, Mia
Vermeulen, Inneke
Kacanova, Nadia
Cavelille, Farrah
Smith, Ellie
Glanville, Luna

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Tonbridge SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Tonbridge SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Tonbridge SC

Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Sittingbourne and Milton SC

11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Name

Beardsmore, George
Croucher, Harry
Frow, Cam
Fitzpatrick, Ciaran
Bates, Fraser

Varala, Aarush
Marshall-Wilson, Ivo
Matthews, Ben

Age
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Team

Black Lion Swimming Club
Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Maidstone SC

Beachfield Swimming Squad
Maidstone SC

Tonbridge SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Sittingbourne and Milton SC

21
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Points

31
28
11
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12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name Age
Narkevic, Emilia 12
May, Isabelle 12
Bourner, Lola 12
Cox, Heidi 12
Smith, Amelie 12
Truong, Rosa 12
Pass, Connie 12
Fisher, Amelia 12
Ramsay, Ella 12
Sambrook, Mia 12
Baxter, Lauren 12
Edmondston-Low, Charlie 12
Yedupati, Ishitha 12
Marriott, Paige 12
McLean, Aurelia 12

Team

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Tonbridge SC

Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

Tonbridge SC

Tonbridge SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Beachfield Swimming Squad

Points

40
38
35
33
31
31
22
15
15
12
11
10
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Stockwell, Lily
Glover, Teagan
Sevitt, Matilda

Name

Kershaw, Harvey
Linder, Tristan
Anderson, Archie
Wilkins, Harrison
Lamb, Stanley
Goodyear, Max
Simmons, Toby
Rose, Adam
Clark, Jake
Garfield, Harry
Watts, Noah
Garfield, Josh

12
12
12

Maidstone SC
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Tonbridge SC

12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Team

Black Lion Swimming Club
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Tonbridge SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Tonbridge SC

Points
40
34
32
27
27
22
18
17
17
15
15

6
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13 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Name Age
Smith, Amalie 13
Ademefun, Derin 13
Jenkins, Carmen 13
Muszalska, Nicola 13
Hein, Anna 13
Owen, Chloe 13
Cook, Lily 13
Abbott, Amelia 13
Cepukaviciute, Patricia 13
Gowing, Isabel 13
Bailey, Hannah 13
Shevlane, Erin 13
Marshall, Emily 13
Balzan, Emily 13

Team

Tonbridge SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Tonbridge SC

Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Maidstone SC

Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE

13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Points

40
32
31
20
17
15
13
12
10
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Name

Dodd, Noah
Luciani, Gianfranco
Beleckas, Augustas
Sanders, Lucas
Trevelyan, Harrison
Willard, Noah
Lloyd, Ben

Ford Paabo, Jack
Wang, Ziwei

Name

Arundell, Bella
Naylor, Chloe
Ramsay, Calli
Notley, Maddison
Gillivan, Evelyn

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Team

Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club

14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Age
14
14
14
14
14

Team

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Medway Maritime Swimming C
Maidstone SC

Points
34
32
30
20
18
17
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Points
37
33
31
31
27
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Maidstone SC

Tonbridge SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

Tonbridge SC

Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE

14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Majewska, Eryka 14
Wynne Thomas, Eliza 14
Wantling, Sophie 14
Smith, Florence 14
Young, Briony 14
Caveille, Amelie 14
Crook, Tabitha 14
Name Age
Goodwin, George 14
Gomer, Alfie 14
Russell-Gridley, Lucca 14
D'Cruz, Zac 14
Sloan, Joe 14
Bates, Owen 14
Smissen, Charlie 14

Xavier, Agi 14

Team

Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Black Lion Swimming Club

15
14
12
11
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Points

39
37
36
34
23
23
23
18
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Newbury, Ethan
Adeyinka, Afolabi
Howe, Adam
Marsh, Jack

Name

Macey, Amelia
Linder, Chloe
Bradshaw, Aliyana
Murphy, Hannah
Healy, Isla
Conner, Amy
James, Amelia
Mitchell, Jodie
Howes, Imogen
Summers, Chloe
Arundell, Kahlen

14
14
14
14

Beachfield Swimming Squad
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Beachfield Swimming Squad

15 & Over Girls - Individual Scores

Age
15
15
15
16
15
16
15
24
16
17
16

Team

Black Lion Swimming Club
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Beachfield Swimming Squad
Folkestone SC

Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Maidstone SC

17
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Points

39
34
33
30
29
27
20
19
18
18
17
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14
15
15
17
18
19
20

Place
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Mitchell, Kara
Easom, Leah
Jackson, Cara

Pope, Mia

Fearn, Bethany
Udupa, Spoorthi
Hopkins, Kyah
Rolfe, Sophie
Villanueva, Catalina

Name

Stockwel], Liam
Brosch, Mitch
Hicks, Thomas
Beleckas, Arsenas
Hopkins, Haidn
Baster, Harry

15
17
15
15
16
15
19
15
15

Age

16
15
17
16
16
15

Beachfield Swimming Squad
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Black Lion Swimming Club
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Maidstone SC

Beachfield Swimming Squad
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Maidstone SC

15 & Over Boys - Individual Scores

Team

Maidstone SC

Tonbridge SC

Maidstone SC

Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Maidstone SC

16
15
13
12
12
11
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Points
40
39
35
33
30
30
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10
10
12
13
14

Vasilev, Veny
Williams, Sonny
Boyce, Oliver
Yakovlev, Sasha
Cox, Myles
Tovey, Nathan
[syarlar, Jack
Knight, Harrison

15
15
15
15
15
17
15
15

Black Lion Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Tonbridge SC

Tonbridge SC

Sittingbourne and Milton SC
Gravesend & Northfleet SC-SE
Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone SC

25
21
21
18
18
12






